iti Date: 2010/09/23
Competition Scores By Name ae
Topic: Open
(B&W is always Open)
Maker Format - Class Image # Title Award Average Score High Score Low Score

Erik Albert Color Prints - B 22 Wildflowers 2 6.2857 7 5
Erik Albert Color Prints - B 21 Wildflowers 1 - C 6.1429 7 5
Erik Albert Digital Projection - B 36 Internals 2 - C 6.1429
Erik Albert Digital Projection - B 35 Internals 1 - C 6.0000
Pam Albert B&W 10 Rose Hip 6.0000 8 4
Pam Albert B&W 9 Preparation 5.6000 6 5
Pam Albert Color Prints - B 13 Fishing Boats 6.1667 7 5
Pam Albert Color Prints - B 14 The House of Fire 5.8333 6 5
Pam Albert Digital Projection - B 22 Brunswick 5.8333
Pam Albert Digital Projection - B 21 Goldilocks 5.6667
Sue Amero Digital Projection - B 9 Pollenator 5.4286
Sue Amero Digital Projection - B 10 Shy Exhibit of Toy 4.7143
Paulo Antunes Digital Projection - B 18 Princess - C 6.3333
Paulo Antunes Digital Projection - B 17 Reflection - C 5.1667
Sally Arata B&W 5 Mourning Lady - C 2nd 7.3571 8 6
Sally Arata B&W 6 Budapest Chain Bridge 3rd 7.2857 8 7
Sally Arata Color Prints - A 6 Mexican Shy Guy 7.1429 8 6
Sally Arata Color Prints - A 5 Mexican Man in the Square 6.9286 8 6
Sally Arata Digital Projection - A 12 Mykonos Windmills - C 6.2857
Sally Arata Digital Projection - A 11 Teen Actor - C 5.8571
Michele Barker Digital Projection - A 43 Pollen collector - C 2nd 7.0714 6
Michele Barker Digital Projection - A 41 Coastal Explosion - C 6.4286 5
Jeanne Caron B&W 21 Off your Rocker - C 5.7143 7 5
Jeanne Caron B&W 22 Plumage - C 5.2857 7 4
Jeanne Caron Color Prints - B 35 Surf's Up - C 6.5714 8 5
Jeanne Caron Color Prints - B 37 Crabby Tenant - C 6.5000 8 5
Jeanne Caron Digital Projection - A 46 Sail Away - C 6.5714 6
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Maker

Jeanne Caron
Don Darling

Don Darling
Vicky Dauphinee
Vicky Dauphinee
Vicky Dauphinee
Vicky Dauphinee
Vicky Dauphinee
Vicky Dauphinee
Bill DeRoss

Bill DeRoss

Bill DeRoss

Bill DeRoss
Steve Foster
Steve Foster
Steve Foster
Steve Foster
Ardie Hacker
Ardie Hacker
Dave Hacker
Dave Hacker
Mary Hartt

Mary Hartt

Mary Hartt

Mary Hartt

Mary Hartt

Mary Hartt

Joel Holcomb
Joel Holcomb

Joel Holcomb

Format - Class
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
B&W

B&W

Color Prints - B
Color Prints - B
Digital Projection - B
Digital Projection - B
Color Prints - A
Color Prints - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Color Prints - A
Color Prints - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
B&W

B&W

Color Prints - A
Color Prints - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Color Prints - A
Digital Projection - A

Digital Projection - A

Image # Title

45

14

13

16

15

29

28

34

33

15

14

23

24

51

52

27

"Three Hour Cruise" - C

Unlikely Company 3rd
We're Comin'

Whatcha Lookin At? - C

Miss Penny - C

Lupine; From God's Perspective - C

Bee at Jordan Pond - C

Ziggy - C 1st
Floating Flowers - C 3rd
Puffins HM
Nubble Light

Hangin' On

Portland Head Light

San Juan Ghost Town

A Summer Morning In A Winter Harbor

Iron Horse

Animas City Gold Mine

Kayaking HM
Helga Fell, Iceland

MUSHROOM TANGLE

MILL SHOALS FALLS

Boothbay Fog 3rd
Working Woman

Lady Slipper

Working Harbor

"September 1"

"September 2"

Sunset On a Bygone Era 2nd
Marshall Point Lighthouse

Sunny Day at Pemaquid

Award

Average Score High Score Low Score

6.0714

7.0000

5.8571

6.2857

6.2857

6.2857

5.2857

7.0000

6.8571

7.2143

6.6429

6.4286

5.7143

6.6429

6.5714

5.7143

5.7143

6.8571

6.7143

6.5714

6.1429

7.2857

6.4286

7.1429

6.2857

5.9286

0.0000

7.3333

6.6667

6.6667

5
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Maker

Jessica Koranda
Jessica Koranda
Karen Littlefield
Karen Littlefield
Karen Littlefield
Karen Littlefield
Karen Littlefield
Karen Littlefield
Joseph Marquis
Joseph Marquis
Joseph Marquis
Joseph Marquis
Jessica Mason
Jessica Mason
Jessica Mason
James Paradis
Chuck Rohn
Chuck Rohn
Chuck Rohn
Chuck Rohn
Roger Sander
Roger Sander
Roger Sander
Roger Sander
Vicky Silke
Vicky Silke
Vicky Silke
suzanne trussell
suzanne trussell

suzanne trussell

Format - Class

Color Prints - B

Color Prints - B

B&W

B&W

Color Prints - A

Color Prints - A

Digital Projection - A

Digital Projection - A

B&W

B&W

Color Prints - B

Color Prints - B

B&W

Color Prints - B

Color Prints - B

Color Prints - B

B&W

Color Prints - A

Digital Projection - A

Digital Projection - A

Color Prints - B

Color Prints - B

Digital Projection - B

Digital Projection - B

Color Prints - A

Digital Projection - A

Digital Projection - A

B&W

Color Prints - A

Color Prints - A

Image # Title
10 Florida Native - C
9 Maine Weed - C
25 Snowman - C
26 shadow - C
44 Chipmunk
43 Lubec
54 Nuts
53 Quebec
11 Dad's Car
12 Hainesville Woods
17 Summit View Number One
18 View From Rainbow
20 Boston - C
34 Lone Goose - C
33 Wooded Reflection - C
11 Tastes of Spring - C
16 Early Morning at the Hammer
25 Bryce Sunrise
27 Dead Horse Lookout
26 Junk Yard
40 pals
41 museum trip
37 Portland Headlight
38 Purple
12 Monarch
19 flower droplets - C
20 blue-eyed girl - C
17 Casa Blanca Lily
31 color 2
30 Color 1

Award

HM

3rd

HM

1st

1st

HM

3rd

6.5000

6.0000

6.4000

6.4000

0.0000

0.0000

6.3333

6.3333

6.5714

5.6429

6.6429

6.4286

6.4286

6.0714

5.9286

5.8571

6.3333

7.0000

7.0000

6.8333

5.2857

5.2143

6.5714

6.4286

7.3571

7.7143

6.4286

6.9286

7.2500

6.2143

8

7

Average Score High Score Low Score

5

5
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Maker

Suzanne Trussell
Suzanne Trussell
Valerie Wallace
Ruby Wallace-Ewing
Ruby Wallace-Ewing
William Ward
William Ward
William Ward
William Ward
William Ward
William Ward

AJ Whitney

AJ Whitney

Dale Woike

Dale Woike

Dale Woike

Dale Woike
Kerry Woodbury
Kerry Woodbury
Kerry Woodbury
Kerry Woodbury
Kerry Woodbury
Eva York

Eva York

Eva York

Eva York
Michael York
Michael York
Michael York

Michael York

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIFI)IIIIIIIIII

Format - Class
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Color Prints - B
Digital Projection - B
Digital Projection - B
B&W

B&W

Color Prints - B
Color Prints - B
Digital Projection - B
Digital Projection - B
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
Color Prints - B
Color Prints - B
Digital Projection - B
Digital Projection - B
B&W

Color Prints - A
Color Prints - A
Digital Projection - A
Digital Projection - A
B&W

B&W

Color Prints - B
Color Prints - B
B&W

B&W

Color Prints - B

Digital Projection - B

Sunday, October 03, 2010

Image # Title

30

31

42

48

47

36

26

50

49

16

15

23

32

13

19

20

24

25

23

24

38

39

18

19

32

44

Canadian Rockies

Portugal castle

Boys Will Be Boys - C

untitled - C 2nd
untitled - C

Johanna 1st
Picnic

Broken Sunset 1st
Foot 2nd
Stretch 1st
Green

Quarters

Foliage

Monhegan Island Waves - C

Bucksport Bridges - C

Morning Glory - C

Blue Moon - C

Schoodic Splash - C

Maroon Iris

Vacancy

Iris Close up 3rd
Cutler Harbor

Never-ending Path

Tree Branches

Bluebird Nest in Canon

Gettysburg Canon

Zion Canyon

Otter Point

Bryce Canyon 3rd

Big Bend National Park

Award

Average Score High Score Low Score

6.7857

5.7143

6.2143

6.9286

6.2857

7.4286

6.8571

7.4286

6.9286

7.0000

6.4286

6.4286

6.1429

5.6667

5.6667

5.8333

5.0000

6.8333

6.8333

6.0833

7.0000

5.8333

6.4167

5.4167

6.2857

5.5714

6.0000

5.1429

6.8571

5.7143



Maker Format - Class

Michael York Digital Projection - B
Ruth York B&W

Ruth York B&W

Ruth York Color Prints - B
Ruth York Color Prints - B
Ruth York Digital Projection - B
Ruth York Digital Projection - B

42

7

8

28

29

40

39

Image # Title Award

Falls @ Zion Canyon
Schoodic in the Mist
We Did It!

| Picked Mine!
Nature VS Man
People Watcher

Cool Feet

Average Score High Score Low Score

5.5714

6.1429

5.8571

6.5714

5.8571

5.8571

5.7143

4

5
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